Position
Contract Faculty Classroom

Instructor

Contract Faculty Classroom
Instructor
Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Adjunct Instructor, Classroom

Adjunct Instructor Classroom

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor,

Classroom

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Office Hours

Adjunct Instructor
Classroom, Adjunct
Office Hours

Adjunct Office Hours

Community College District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

San Diego Community College
District

Department

City - Philosophy

City - Philosophy

City - Philosophy

City - Philosophy

City - Philosophy

City - Philosophy

Total Wages

$113,360

$97,997

$24,250

$18,376

$15,921

$14,543

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$21,572
$19,311
$11,525

$3,145

$12,838

$0



