Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor	Adjunct Instructor, Classroom	San Diego Community College District	City - Philosophy	\$113,360	\$21,572
Contract Faculty Classroom Instructor		San Diego Community College District	City - Philosophy	\$97,997	\$19,311
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Philosophy	\$24,250	\$11,525
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Philosophy	\$18,376	\$3,145
Adjunct Instructor, Classroom	Adjunct Instructor Classroom, Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Philosophy	\$15,921	\$12,838
Adjunct Instructor Classroom	Adjunct Office Hours	San Diego Community College District	City - Philosophy	\$14,543	\$0